VIKAS BHARTI BISHUNPUR

DETAILS OF FOREIGN CONTRIBUTION RECEIVED FROM VARIOUS FUNDING AGENCIES

DURING THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2016 (JULY TO SEPTEMBER, 2016)

SIl.No.

Funding Agency

Address

Foreign Contribution
Received(Rs.)

Date of
Contribution
Received

Save The Children (Bal Raksha Bharat)

3rd Floor, Vardhaman Trade Centre,9-10-11, Nehru Place, New Delhi-

110019

535,079.00

04.08.2016

8,520.00

09.08.2016

3,700.00

16.08.2016

309,374.00

14.09.2016

SUB TOTAL

856,673.00
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