## **VIKAS BHARTI BISHUNPUR**

## DETAILS OF FOREIGN CONTRIBUTION RECEIVED FROM VARIOUS FUNDING AGENCIES DURING THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2016 (JULY TO SEPTEMBER, 2016)

SI.No.	Funding Agency	Address	Foreign Contribution Received(Rs.)	Date of Contribution Received
1	Save The Children (Bal Raksha Bharat)	3rd Floor, Vardhaman Trade Centre,9-10-11, Nehru Place, New Delhi- 110019	535,079.00	04.08.2016
			8,520.00	09.08.2016
			3,700.00	16.08.2016
			309,374.00	14.09.2016
SUB TOTAL			856,673.00	
GRAND TOTAL			856,673.00	